dalslighting.com32
Light from this LED wall light emits from 4 different angles, offering a highly unique effect. It will highlight your application
to perfection.
OUTDOOR INDOORLED WALL SCONCE
LED FORMS
Key features
• Indoor and outdoor use
• Installation on standard 4” junction box
• Integrated LED Driver
33dalslighting.com
OrDErIng ExampLE
LEDWALL003-BK
Would order a LEDWALL003 wall sconce painted black.
MODEL
LEDWALL003   12.5W LED wall pack, 3000°K, 985 Raw Lumens
SpEcIfIcatIOn
• Over 50,000 hours of service life.
• “X” shaped lighting pattern.
• Warm white light output.
• Up and down lighting.
• Low power consumption.
• 120V AC direct connection.
• Excellent color rendering.
• Superior color consistency.
• Integrated non-dimmable driver.
InStaLLatIOn
• Fits on a standard 4” octagonal junction box.
• Can be installed in indoor and outdoor applications.
• Vandal-proof design.
fInISh
BK  Black
BZ  Bronze
SG  Silver grey
WH  White
5”
(12.7 cm)
5”
(12.7 cm)
4”
(10.2 cm)
5.25”
(13.3 cm)
4”
(10.2 cm)